2023 Summer Tuesday - 2023 Summer - 08/29/2023 Recap * www.erostats.com

Rank

1

2
3
4

Team

Who's Ur Daddy?

Pocket Protectors
3)

It's Summer, Who Cares

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Who's Ur Daddy? (6), POCKET PROTECTORS (0)
;) (5), IT'S SUMMER, WHO CARES (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Jeff Meixner (Who's Ur Daddy?) 50-17 vs Pocket Protectors
Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) 50-21 vs Pocket Protectors
Allen Reich (It's Summer, Who Cares) 50-25 vs ;)

Wallace Cleveland (; )) 46-26 vs It's Summer, Who Cares
Matt Anderson (Who's Ur Daddy?) 47-31 vs Pocket Protectors

Rounds

Won
50.0
32.0
31.0
31.0

Rounds Points

Lost
22.0
40.0
41.0
41.0

For
2511
2111
2122
2072

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Points
Against

1859
2313
2287
2357

Games

Won
199
135
137
129

Jeff Meixner (Who's Ur Daddy?)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?)
Jeff Meixner (Who's Ur Daddy?)
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Games
Lost

101
165
163
171



