2023 Summer Tuesday - 2023 Summer • 08/29/2023 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Who's Ur Daddy?	50.0	22.0	2511	1859	199	101
2	Pocket Protectors	32.0	40.0	2111	2313	135	165
3	;)	31.0	41.0	2122	2287	137	163
4	It's Summer, Who Cares	31.0	41.0	2072	2357	129	171

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Who's Ur Daddy? (6), **POCKET PROTECTORS** (0) ;) (5), **IT'S SUMMER, WHO CARES** (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Jeff Meixner (Who's Ur Daddy?) 50-17 vs Pocket Protectors Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) 50-21 vs Pocket Protectors Allen Reich (It's Summer, Who Cares) 50-25 vs;) Wallace Cleveland (;)) 46-26 vs It's Summer, Who Cares Matt Anderson (Who's Ur Daddy?) 47-31 vs Pocket Protectors

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Jeff Meixner (Who's Ur Daddy?)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) Jeff Meixner (Who's Ur Daddy?)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com